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PERSON SPECIFICATION SHORTLIST/INTERVIEW SCORESHEET
POST TITLE:
MID-DAY ASSISTANT








POST NO.:

SERVICE:

NAME:








INTERVIEWER:




DATE:

ATTRIBUTES

ESSENTIAL
1
2
3
4

DESIRABLE
1
2
3
4

RELEVANT 

EXPERIENCE
Experience of dealing with children



A,I










































EDUCATION & 

TRAINING





Mid-Day Assistants short course.



A,I







Any child care training.



A,I













SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS
Assertiveness; ability to enforce discipline; organisation ability.





A,I
A knowledge of a range of games; constructive play ideas etc 



A,I









































































ANY ADDITIONAL FACTORS
Must be available – Monday – Friday lunch-times



A,I











































SCORES




SCORES






TOTAL




TOTAL





Scoring Key:
1.  Does not meet criteria

2.  Meets essential criteria

3.  Clearly exceeds essential criteria
4.  Exceptional standard
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